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The Card of Sultan's Mediterranean Cuisine from West Chester Township contains about 48 different dishes and
drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about $18.1. The restaurant offers free WLAN for its visitors. If you
feel like delicious sweets, you should visit Sultan's Mediterranean Cuisine because they have tasty desserts
that will definitely satisfy the sweet-tooth in you, Additionally, well digestible Mediterranean menus are available.
Greek dishes like Gyros and Souvlaki with matching sides are also offered in the restaurant, and you can look
forward to the fine traditional seafood cuisine.
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Sultan’s Mediterranean Cuisine Menu

Oriental dishes

FALAFEL $11.0

Chicken

CHICKEN KEBAB $20.0

GRILLED SALMON $25.0

ALI NAZIK $22.0
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House specialties

SAUTEED CHICKEN $20.0

SULTAN'S SALAD $12.0

fippetizer

ROLLED CHEESE PIE $10.0

Platters

OKRA STEW WITH LAMB $22.0

ﬁoo : [ ] I.I ..l

DONER KEBAB $21.0
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BAKLAVA $10.0

Déner-Tebab Spezialitiiten

ISKENDER KEBAB $23.0

Vegetarians

BAKED CASSAROLE $18.0
Steak und Spief

CHICKEN STEAK $20.0
Seqfood Dishes

FRIED CALAMARI $13.0
Dinners

FALAFEL DINNER $18.0
Tuesday

OKRA STEW $17.5
Fish Entrees

SHRIMP CASSEROLE $23.0
PFANNEN- &
BACKOTFNGERICHTE

KIYMALI ISPANAK $20.0
Mediterranean Entrées

BEEF KEBAB $37.0
Condiments and Sauces
HUMMUS $10.0
Hints Trom Turkish Cuisine
STUFFED CABBAGE ROLLS $20.0



GREEK SALAD
SHEPHERD SALAD

Dessert

RICE PUDDING
ALMOND PUDDING

Main Course

ANTEP KOFTE
WOOD OVEN ROASTED LAMB

Grills
ADANA KEBAB
CHICKEN ADANA KEBAB

Popular Ttems

SULTAN'S FAMILY SPECIAL (FOR
TWO)

SULTAN'S FAMILY SPECIAL (FOR
FOUR)

Soups

CHICKEN SOUP
SOUP OF THE DAY
RED LENTIL SOUP

Starters

KISIR
SHISH KEBAB
BAKED EGGPLANT

$12.0
$11.0

$10.0
$9.0

$21.0
$23.0

$24.0
$20.0

$45.0

$80.0

$9.0
$9.0
$9.0

$9.5
$25.0
$21.0
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CACIK

EGGPLANT IN SAUCE

COMBINATION PLATTERS COLD
APPETIZERS (FOR TWO)

STUFFED GRAPE LEAVES

COMBINATION PLATTERS COLD
APPETIZERS (FOR FOUR)

BABA GHANOUSH
HAYDARI

$10.0

$10.0

$8.5
$9.5

$18.0
$10.0
$26.0

$10.0
$9.5



Sultan’s Mediterranean Cuisine Menu

SAUTEED LAMB $22.0 ROLLED SPINACH PIE $9.0



Sultan’s Mediterranean Cuisine

7305 Tylers Corners Dr, West Opening Hours:

Chester Township, United States Monday 11:00-21:30
Tuesday 11:00-21:30
Wednesday 11:00-21:30
Thursday 11:00-21:30
Friday 11:00-22:30
Saturday 11:00-22:30
Sunday 11:00-21:30
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