



<u>https://menulist.menu</u> 7305 Tylers Corners Dr, West Chester Township, United States +15138471535 - http://sultanscincinnati.com



The Card of Sultan's Mediterranean Cuisine from West Chester Township contains about 48 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$18.1. The restaurant offers free WLAN for its visitors. If you feel like **delicious sweets**, you should visit Sultan's Mediterranean Cuisine because they have *tasty desserts* that will definitely satisfy the sweet-tooth in you, Additionally, well digestible **Mediterranean menus** are available. <u>Greek dishes</u> like Gyros and Souvlaki with matching sides are also offered in the restaurant, and you can look forward to the fine traditional <u>seafood</u> cuisine.



Oriental dishes		Vegetarians	
FALAFEL	\$11.0	BAKED CASSAROLE	<b>\$18.0</b>
Chicken		Steak und Spieß	
CHICKEN KEBAB	\$20.0	CHICKEN STEAK	\$20.0
Fish		Seafood Dishes	
GRILLED SALMON	\$25.0	FRIED CALAMARI	\$13.0
Meat		Dinners	
ALI NAZIK	\$22.0	FALAFEL DINNER	\$18.0
House specialties		Tuesday	
SAUTEED CHICKEN	\$20.0	OKRA STEW	\$17.5
Soups & Salads		Fish Entrees	
SULTAN'S SALAD	\$12.0	SHRIMP CASSEROLE	\$23.0
Appetizer		PFANNEN- &	
ROLLED CHEESE PIE	\$10.0	BACKOFFNGERICHTE	
Platters		KIYMALI ISPANAK	\$20.0
OKRA STEW WITH LAMB	\$22.0	Mediterranean Entrées	
Dönerspezialitäten		BEEF KEBAB	\$37.0
DÖNER KEBAB	\$21.0	<b>Condiments and Sauces</b>	
Turkish specialties		HUMMUS	\$10.0
BAKLAVA	\$10.0	Hints From Turkish Cuisine	
Döner-Kebab Speziali	täten	STUFFED CABBAGE ROLLS	\$20.0
ISKENDER KEBAB	\$23.0		



Salaas	
GREEK SALAD	\$12.0
SHEPHERD SALAD	\$11.0
Dessert	
RICE PUDDING	\$10.0
ALMOND PUDDING	\$9.0
Main Course	
ANTEP KOFTE	\$21.0
WOOD OVEN ROASTED LAMB	\$23.0
Grills	
ADANA KEBAB	\$24.0
CHICKEN ADANA KEBAB	\$20.0
Popular Items	
SULTAN'S FAMILY SPECIAL (FOR TWO)	\$45.0
SULTAN'S FAMILY SPECIAL (FOR FOUR)	\$80.0
Soups	
CHICKEN SOUP	\$9.0
SOUP OF THE DAY	\$9.0
RED LENTIL SOUP	\$9.0

#### **Starters**

at the s	KISIR	\$9.5
	SHISH KEBAB	\$25.0
2000	BAKED EGGPLANT	\$21.0

### **Appetizers**

PIYAZ	\$10.0	
SPICY CHOPPED VEGETABLE	\$10.0	
CACIK	\$8.5	
EGGPLANT IN SAUCE	\$9.5	
COMBINATION PLATTERS CO APPETIZERS (FOR TWO)	OLD \$18.0	
STUFFED GRAPE LEAVES	\$10.0	
COMBINATION PLATTERS COLD \$20 APPETIZERS (FOR FOUR)		
BABA GHANOUSH	\$10.0	
HAYDARI	\$9.5	



SAUTEED LAMB

\$22.0

ROLLED SPINACH PIE

**\$9.0** 



### Sultan's Mediterranean Cuisine

7305 Tylers Corners Dr, West Chester Township, United States **Opening Hours:** Monday 11:00-21:30 Tuesday 11:00-21:30 Wednesday 11:00-21:30 Thursday 11:00-21:30 Friday 11:00-22:30 Saturday 11:00-22:30 Sunday 11:00-21:30



Made with menulist.menu